
High Pressure Water Pump
Parts and Accessories

2012
CATALOG

Accessories
Control Guns
Fittings
Rigid Lances
Flex Lances
Hoses
Nozzles
Pump Parts

“Gardner Denver 

Butterworth 

Type” Fluid Ends



“Gardner Denver/Butterworth Type” PUMP PARTS

 1

3/4” Dia Plunger (19.05mm)

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-300 70-74353-346 Plunger T-300M 3/4” Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-305 70-75353-206 Plunger T-300M 3/4” Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 25-003-318 77300108 Plunger T-300M 3/4” Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-205 70-74009-750 Throat Bushing 3/4” T-300M
3 3 25-003-210 70-75343-750 Front Packing Ring 3/4” T-300M
4 3 25-003-502 25-78011 Spring, Packing T-300M
5 3 25-003-102 22-80157 Packing Set 3/4” T-300M
6 3 25-003-215 70-78005-100 Rear Bushing 3/4” T-300M
7 3 25-003-201 70-78004-300 Lantern Ring 3/4” T-300M

7/8” Dia Plunger (22.225mm)

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-302 70-74353-786 Plunger T-300M 7/8” Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-307 70-75353-786 Plunger T-300M 7/8” Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 25-003-320 77300057 Plunger T-300M 7/8” Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-207 70-74009-875 Throat Bushing 7/8” T-300M
3 3 25-003-212 70-75343-780 Front Packing Ring 7/8” T-300M
4 3 25-003-502 25-78011 Spring, Packing T-300M
5 3 25-003-104 22-80155 Packing Set 7/8” T-300M(Old Style)
6 3 25-003-217 70-78005-500 Rear Bushing 7/8” T-300M
7 3 25-003-202 70-78004-500 Lantern Ring 7/8” T-300M
 
24mm Dia Plunger 

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-303 70-74353-246 Plunger T-300M 24mm Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-308 70-75353-246 Plunger T-300M 24mm Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 25-003-321 77300057 Plunger T-300M 24mm Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-208 70-74009-024 Throat Bushing 24mm T-300M
3 3 25-003-213 70-75343-024 Front Packing Ring 24mm T-300M
4 3 25-003-502 25-78011 Spring, Packing T-300M
5 3 25-003-105 22-80154 Packing Set 24mm T-300M
6 3 25-003-218 70-78005-700 Rear Bushing 24mm T-300M
7 3 25-003-203 70-78004-700 Lantern Ring 24mm T-300M

Plunger Options for T300M



“Gardner Denver/Butterworth Type” PUMP PARTS

 2

20mm Dia Plunger 

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-301 70-74353-206 Plunger T-300M 20mm Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-306 70-75353-206 Plunger T-300M 20mm Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 25-003-319 - Plunger T-300M 20mm Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-206 70-74009-020 Throat Bushing 20mm T-300M
3 3 25-003-211 70-75343-020 Front Packing Ring 20mm T-300M
4 3 25-003-502 25-78011 Spring, Packing T-300M
5 3 25-003-103 22-80156 Packing Set 20mm T-300M
6 3 25-003-216 70-78005-300 Rear Bushing 20mm T-300M
7 3 25-003-201 70-78004-300 Lantern Ring 20mm T-300M

1” Dia Plunger (24.5mm) 

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-304 70-74353-106 Plunger T-300M 1” Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-309 70-75353-106 Plunger T-300M 1” Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 - Plunger T-300M 1” Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-209 70-74009-100 Throat Bushing 1” T-300M
3 3 25-003-214 70-75343-010 Front Packing Ring 1” T-300M
4 3 25-003-502 25-78011 Spring, Packing T-300M
5 3 25-003-106 22-80153 Packing Set 1” T-300M
6 3 25-003-219 70-78005-900 Rear Bushing 1” T-300M
7 3 25-003-204 70-78004-900 Lantern Ring 1” T-300M

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 25-003-501 Discharge Valve Spring T-300H/M (GDWJ: 25-16003)
2 1 25-003-404 Discharge Valve T-300H/M & T-375 H (GDWJ: 70-74013)
3 1 25-003-509 Suction Valve Spring T-300H (GDWJ: 25-13600)
4 1 25-003-425 Suction Valve & Seat Assembly T-300H (GDWJ: 70-74604)

T-300H Suction & Discharge Valve Assembly



3/4” Dia Plunger (19.05mm)

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-300 70-74353-346 Plunger T-300M 3/4” Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-305 70-75353-206 Plunger T-300M 3/4” Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 25-003-318 77300108 Plunger T-300M 3/4” Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-205 70-74009-750 Throat Bushing 3/4” T-300M
3 3 25-003-210 70-75343-750 Front Packing Ring 3/4” T-300M
4 3 25-003-503 25-07085 Spring, Packing T-300M(Old Style) 
5 3 25-003-121 22-07025-034 Packing Set 3/4” T-300M(Old Style)
6 3 25-003-220 70-74012-750 Back Packing Ring 3/4” T-300M(Old Style)

7/8” Dia Plunger (22.225mm)

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-302 70-74353-786 Plunger T-300M 7/8” Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-307 70-75353-786 Plunger T-300M 7/8” Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 25-003-320 77300057 Plunger T-300M 7/8” Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-207 70-74009-875 Throat Bushing 7/8” T-300M
3 3 25-003-212 70-75343-780 Front Packing Ring 7/8” T-300M
4 3 25-003-503 25-07085 Spring, Packing T-300M(Old Style) 
5 3 25-003-123 22-07025-034 Packing Set 7/8” T-300M(Old Style)
6 3 25-003-222 70-74012-875 Back Packing Ring 7/8” T-300M(Old Style)

20mm Dia Plunger 

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-301 70-74353-206 Plunger T-300M 20mm Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-306 70-75353-206 Plunger T-300M 20mm Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 25-003-319 - Plunger T-300M 20mm Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-206 70-74009-020 Throat Bushing 20mm T-300M
3 3 25-003-211 70-75343-020 Front Packing Ring 20mm T-300M
4 3 25-003-503 25-07085 Spring, Packing T-300M(Old Style) 
5 3 25-003-122 22-17059 Packing Set 20mm T-300M(Old Style)
6 3 25-003-221 70-74012-020 Back Packing Ring 20mm T-300M(Old Style)

 3

Plunger Options for T300M (OLD STYLE)

“Gardner Denver/Butterworth Type” PUMP PARTS



 4

24mm Dia Plunger 

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-303 70-74353-246 Plunger T-300M 24mm Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-308 70-75353-246 Plunger T-300M 24mm Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 25-003-321 77300057 Plunger T-300M 24mm Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-208 70-74009-024 Throat Bushing 24mm T-300M
3 3 25-003-213 70-75343-024 Front Packing Ring 24mm T-300M
4 3 25-003-503 25-07085 Spring, Packing T-300M(Old Style) 
5 3 25-003-124 22-17060 Packing Set 24mm T-300M(Old Style)
6 3 25-003-224 70-74012-010 Back Packing Ring 24mm T-300M(Old Style)

1” Dia Plunger (24.5mm) 

Item Qty APS Part No. GDWJ Part No. Description
1 3 25-003-304 70-74353-106 Plunger T-300M 1” Colmonoy Collet Style
1 3 25-003-309 70-75353-106 Plunger T-300M 1” Colmonoy Threaded Style
1 3 - Plunger T-300M 1” Stainless Threaded Style
2 3 25-003-209 70-74009-100 Throat Bushing 1” T-300M
3 3 25-003-214 70-75343-010 Front Packing Ring 1” T-300M
4 3 25-003-503 25-07085 Spring, Packing T-300M(Old Style) 
5 3 25-003-125 22-07025-010 Packing Set 1” T-300M(Old Style)
6 3 25-003-224 70-74012-010 Back Packing Ring 1” T-300M(Old Style)

“Gardner Denver/Butterworth Type” PUMP PARTS

ITEM QTY PART # DESCRIPTION
1 1 25-003-318 Plunger, T-300M (GDWJ TYPE: 77300108)
2 1 25-003-205 Throat Bushing (GDWJ TYPE 70-74009-750)
3 1 25-003-502 Packing Spring (GDWJ TYPE: 25-78011)
4 1 25-003-210 Front Packing Ring (GDWJ TYPE 70-75343-750)
5 1 25-003-102 Packing Set (GDWJ TYPE 22-80157)
6 1 25-003-215 Rear Bushing (GDWJ TYPE 70-78005-100)
7 1 25-003-200 Lantern Ring (GDWJ TYPE 70-78004-100)

T300M



 5

“Gardner Denver/Butterworth Type” PUMP PARTS

T-300M SUCTION VALVE ASSEMBLY
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 25-003-400 Suction Valve Seat T-300M (GDWJ: 70-74007-001)
2 1 25-003-401 Suction Valve, T300M (GDWJ: 70-75320) Sams as Discharge TF-75/450M
3 1 25-003-402 Suction Valve Guide, T-300M (GDWJ: 70-74008)
4 1 25-003-500 Suction Valve Spring, T-300M (GDWJ: 25-75334)
5 1 30-015-017 “T Seal” (GDWJ: 22-33121)

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 25-003-403 Discharge Valve Seat T-300M (GDWJ: 70-74006)
2 1 25-003-404 Discharge Valve T-300M/H & T-375H (GDWJ: 70-74013)
3 1 25-003-421 Top Cover Plug T-300M (GDWJ: 70-74005-004)
4 1 25-003-289 Plug T-300M (GDWJ: 70-74005-003)
5 1 25-003-501 Discharge Valve Spring T-300M/t-300H (GDWJ: 25-16003)
6 1 30-001-216 O-Ring (GDWJ: 22-33062)
7 1 30-003-216 Backup Ring (GDWJ: 22-330063)
8 1 30-001-214 O-Ring (GDWJ: 22-330064
9 1 30-003-214 Backup Ring (GDWJ: 22-330065)

T-300M Discharge Valve Assembly-1



 6

“Gardner Denver/Butterworth Type” PUMP PARTS

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 25-003-406 TF-375/450M Suction Valve (GDWJ: 70-77008-045)
2 1 25-003-407 TF-375/450M Suction Valve Guide (GWDJ: 70-77209)
3 1 25-003-405 TF-375/450M Suction Valve Seat (GDWJ: 70-77208)
4 1 25-003-505 TF-375/450M Suction Valve Spring (GDWJ: 25-77004)

TF-375-450M SUCTION VALVE ASSEMBLY

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 25-003-408 Discharge Valve Seat TF-375/450M (GDWJ: 70-77207)
2 1 25-003-432 Top Plug TF-375/450M (GDWJ: 7020024)
3 1 25-003-401 Discharge Valve TF-375/450M (GDWJ: 707532) Same as Suction TF-300M
4 1 25-003-504 Discharge Valve Spring TF-375/450M (GDWJ: 25-20004)
5 1 25-003-438 Packing Gland Nut TF-375/450M (GDWJ: 70-77211)
6 1 30-001-224 O-Ring 90 Dur.
7 1 30-003-224 Backup Ring
8 1 30-001-222 O-Ring 90 Dur.
9 1 30-003-222 Backup Ring

TF-375-450M DISCHARGE VALVE ASSEMBLY




